Qualification Run
Entry W/L Run#

113 L 158
777 w 159

14 L 160
338 L 161

39 w 162
Qualification Run
14 W 245
113 L 246

BYE D2 247
777 w 248

39 L 249
338 w 250

Qualification Run
113 L 331
777 w 333

14 L 334
338 w 335

39 L 336
Elimination Run
777 w 521
113 L 522

14 L 523
39 w 524

BYE D2 525
338 w 526

Elimination Run
777 w 617
BYE D2 618

338 L 619
39 w 620

Elimination Run
777 L 647
39 w 648

Round: 1
Driver Name

L. Belanger
T. Giesbrech

K. Robinson
R. Rolfe

B. Romak

Round: 2
K. Robinson
L. Belanger

T. Giesbrech

sy

. Romak
R. Rolfe

Round: 3
L. Belanger
T. Giesbrech

K. Robinson
R. Rolfe

B. Romak

Round: 1
T. Giesbrech
L. Belanger

K. Robinson
B. Romak

R. Rolfe

Round: 2
T. Giesbrech

R. Rolfe
B. Romak

Round: 3
T. Giesbrech
B. Romak

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

7.90

9.85

9.00
8.10

7.95
7.95

7.90
7.90

7.95
8.10

7.90
8.10

RT

0.669
0.099

0.339
0.145

0.254

0.623

2.259

0.000
0.177

0.225
0.074

0.590
0.119

0.323
0.132

0.186

0.190

-0.054

0.233
0.172

0.000
0.477

0.303
0.000

0.253
0.351

0.605
0.378

22 - Hot Twin

60Ft Speed
2.574 71.27
1.914 88.14
2.206 79.13
1.915 74.41
1.886 85.16
2.303 77.94
2.331 72.20
0.000 0.00
1.916 83.57
1.914 84.07
1.981 87.37
2.533 71.06
1.820 72.57
2.191 78.60
1.831 87.11
1.913 85.23
2.018 56.25
3.145 69.36
2.180 77.41
1.861 81.99
0.000 0.00
2.158 64.35
2.165 59.93
0.000 0.00
2.391 84.18
1.886 80.23
1.852 86.17
1.878 82.89

07/09/2017 04:37 PM

ET

10.305
8.028

9.093
8.539

8.172

9.167

9.844

0.000
8.148

8.242
8.107

10.249
8.030

9.151
7.959

8.185

9.863

10.848

9.169
8.308

0.000
9.067

9.990
0.000

8.923
8.322

7.954
8.273

Vehicle Info

2009 Harley Davidson
1991 FXR

2008 Harley Davidson
2016 Victory

2016 Victory

2008 Harley Davidson
2009 Harley Davidson

1991 FXR

2016 Victory
2016 Victory

2009 Harley Davidson
1991 FXR

2008 Harley Davidson
2016 Victory

2016 Victory

1991 FXR
2009 Harley Davidson

2008 Harley Davidson
2016 Victory

2016 Victory

1991 FXR

2016 Victory
2016 Victory

1991 FXR
2016 Victory



